Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Istituto Comprensivo
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Istituto Comprensivo
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Istituto Comprensivo
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria
Scuola Primaria

EDMONDIO DE AMICIS
DON BOSCO - FELLINE
EDMONDO DE AMICIS

DI PIAZZA GIOVANNI XXIII
GALILEO GALILEI

VIA IV NOVEMBRE

A. GABELLI

GIOVANNI FALCONE

DON BOSCO

NOHA

XXV APRILE

GIOVANNI XXIlI

S. CHIARA

KAROL WOITYLA

DI GIURDIGNANO

DI VIA CANTOBELLI

DI FRIGOLE

GIOVANNI FALCONE

11° POLO DI LEVERANO

DI VIA MONTESSORI

DI VIA DELLA CONSOLAZIONE
DI MELENDUGNO

POLO 3 PANTALEO INGUSCI
GUGLIELMO MARCONI

DI PATU'

DOMENICO ANTONIO BATTISTI
PASQUALE DE LORENTIIS
DI SOGLIANO CAVOUR
EDMONDO DE AMICIS

DI UGGIANO LA CHIESA

Via
Via
Via
Piazza
Piazza
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Piazza
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via
Via

KENNEDY, S.N.C.

EDIFICIO SCOLASTICO, S.N.C.
SERENI, 27

GIOVANNI XXIll, 13

SAN DOMENICO, 3

DANIELA E PAOLA BASTIANUTTI, 5
GIULIO | PAPA, S.N.C. - MARINA DI LEUCA

REGINA ISABELLA, S.N.C.
VITTORIO VENETO, S.N.C.
PETRONIO, SN.C.

ITRIA, S.N.C.

TUNISI, 31

A. DE PACE, 97

GIORGIO DA GALLIPOLI, S.N.C.

PIAVE, S.N.C.

BRUNO CANTOBELLI, 1

F. CLOVERIO, S.N.C. - FRIGOLE
ABRUZZI, 6

FILIPPO TURATI, 8
MONTESSORI, S.N.C.

DELLA CONSOLAZIONE, S.N.C.
SAN GIOVANNI, 1

MARZANO, S.N.C.

G. PERLASCA, 3

G. ROMANO, S.N.C.

EMILIO SCAURO, 157
PASQUALE DE LORENTIIS, 4
VITTORIO VENETO, 24
BRINDISI, 7

SANDRO PERTINI, S.N.C.

73040
73040
73040
73012
73042
73042
73040
73043
73022
73013
73044
73044
73014
73014
73020
73100
73100
73100
73045
73045
73045
73026
73048
73040
73053
73020
73020
73010
73018
73020

ACQUARICA DEL CAPO

ALLISTE

ARADEO

CAMPI SALENTINA
CASARANO
CASARANO

CASTRIGNANO DEL CAPO

COPERTINO

CORIGLIANO D'OTRANTO

GALATINA
GALATONE
GALATONE
GALLIPOLI
GALLIPOLI
GIURDIGNANO
LECCE

LECCE

LECCE
LEVERANO
LEVERANO
LEVERANO
MELENDUGNO
NARDO'
NEVIANO
PATU'
SCORRANO
SCORRANO
SOGLIANO CAVOUR
SQUINZANO
UGGIANO LA CHIESA

LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE
LE

Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia



