Scuola Primaria	EDMONDIO DE AMICIS	Via	KENNEDY, S.N.C.	73040	ACQUARICA DEL CAPO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DON BOSCO - FELLINE	Via	EDIFICIO SCOLASTICO, S.N.C.	73040	ALLISTE	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	EDMONDO DE AMICIS	Via	SERENI, 27	73040	ARADEO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI PIAZZA GIOVANNI XXIII	Piazza	GIOVANNI XXIII, 13	73012	CAMPI SALENTINA	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	GALILEO GALILEI	Piazza	SAN DOMENICO, 3	73042	CASARANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	VIA IV NOVEMBRE	Via	DANIELA E PAOLA BASTIANUTTI, 5	73042	CASARANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	A. GABELLI	Via	GIULIO I PAPA, S.N.C MARINA DI LEUCA	73040	CASTRIGNANO DEL CAPO	LE	Puglia
Istituto Comprensivo	GIOVANNI FALCONE	Via	REGINA ISABELLA, S.N.C.	73043	COPERTINO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DON BOSCO	Via	VITTORIO VENETO, S.N.C.	73022	CORIGLIANO D'OTRANTO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	NOHA	Via	PETRONIO, SN.C.	73013	GALATINA	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	XXV APRILE	Piazza	ITRIA, S.N.C.	73044	GALATONE	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	GIOVANNI XXIII	Via	TUNISI, 31	73044	GALATONE	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	S. CHIARA	Via	A. DE PACE, 97	73014	GALLIPOLI	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	KAROL WOJTYLA	Via	GIORGIO DA GALLIPOLI, S.N.C.	73014	GALLIPOLI	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI GIURDIGNANO	Via	PIAVE, S.N.C.	73020	GIURDIGNANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI VIA CANTOBELLI	Via	BRUNO CANTOBELLI, 1	73100	LECCE	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI FRIGOLE	Via	F. CLOVERIO, S.N.C FRIGOLE	73100	LECCE	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	GIOVANNI FALCONE	Via	ABRUZZI, 6	73100	LECCE	LE	Puglia
Istituto Comprensivo	II° POLO DI LEVERANO	Via	FILIPPO TURATI, 8	73045	LEVERANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI VIA MONTESSORI	Via	MONTESSORI, S.N.C.	73045	LEVERANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI VIA DELLA CONSOLAZIONE	Via	DELLA CONSOLAZIONE, S.N.C.	73045	LEVERANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI MELENDUGNO	Via	SAN GIOVANNI, 1	73026	MELENDUGNO	LE	Puglia
Istituto Comprensivo	POLO 3 PANTALEO INGUSCI	Via	MARZANO, S.N.C.	73048	NARDO'	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	GUGLIELMO MARCONI	Via	G. PERLASCA, 3	73040	NEVIANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI PATU'	Via	G. ROMANO, S.N.C.	73053	PATU'	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DOMENICO ANTONIO BATTISTI	Via	EMILIO SCAURO, 157	73020	SCORRANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	PASQUALE DE LORENTIIS	Via	PASQUALE DE LORENTIIS, 4	73020	SCORRANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI SOGLIANO CAVOUR	Via	VITTORIO VENETO, 24	73010	SOGLIANO CAVOUR	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	EDMONDO DE AMICIS	Via	BRINDISI, 7	73018	SQUINZANO	LE	Puglia
Scuola Primaria	DI UGGIANO LA CHIESA	Via	SANDRO PERTINI, S.N.C.	73020	UGGIANO LA CHIESA	LE	Puglia